
Monday 15th September  

3.00pm 

Reception Reading Meeting for 

Parents 3.00pm 

Monday 22nd September – 

Wednesday 24th September 

Year 6 PGL Trip 

Thursday 25th September 

2.30pm 

Macmillan Coffee Afternoon 

2.30pm  

Monday 29th September 

12.45pm 

Y5 & Y6 Road Safety Session 

The Riot Act 12.45pm 

Wednesday 1st October  

8.00am 

Year One Reading Breakfast for 

parents and children 8.00am 

Friday 3rd October  Harvest Service in Church 

Tuesday 7th October Parents’ Evening Nursery – Y6 

(Time TBC) 

Wednesday 8th October Parents’ Evening Nursery – Y6 

(Time TBC) 

Thursday 9th October Phase 1 (Years 1 – 3) Film Night 

Thursday 16th October Phase 2 (Years 4 – 6) Film Night 

Week Beginning 20th October Year 5 Bikeability 

Monday 20th October Diwali Dance Workshop 

Friday 24th October Last day of school before Half 

Term 

Monday 3rd November Return to School 

Week Beginning 3rd November Milk bottles sent home to 

collect spare change (school 

fundraiser) 

Monday 10th November  

8.50am 

Y5 & Y6 Road Safety Session 

‘The Riot Act’ 

Tuesday 11th November Remembrance Service in school 

Wednesday 12th November Reception Reading Breakfast for 

parents and children 8.00am 

onwards 

Friday 14th November Children in Need 

Thursday 20th November 

4.30pm 

EYFS Open Evening (provisional 

date) 4.30pm 



Monday 1st December Non -Uniform Day – bottle 

donations for the Christmas Fair 

Monday 1st December 

9.00am 

Reception parents in class for 

Christmas activities 

Monday 1st December  

2.45pm 

Nursery parents invited in to 

decorate the Nursery Christmas 

tree 

Tuesday 2nd December 

3.40pm 

Christmas Fair 3.40pm 

Wednesday 3rd December Year 3 Class Assembly for 

parents 9.10am 

Thursday 4th December Year 5 parents invited into class 

2.00pm  

Tuesday 9th December 

9.30am 

Year 1 & Year 2 Nativity for 

parents/carers 

9.30am 

Thursday 11th December 

1.30pm 

Pantomime in school – Dick 

Whittington 1.30pm 

Thursday 11th December  Christmas Jumper Day 

Thursday 11th December Christmas Dinner 

Friday 12th December Christmas Church Service 

Tuesday 16th December 

9.30am 

EYFS (Nursery and Reception) 

Nativity for Parents 9.30am 

Wednesday 17th December Last day of school before 

Christmas holidays 

Tuesday 6th January Return to school 

Tuesday 13th January Year 6 parents invited into class 

2.00pm 

Wednesday 4th February Year 5 Class assembly for 

parents 9.10am 

Wednesday 4th February Year 3 parents invited into class 

2.00pm 

Thursday 12th February Year 4 Class Assembly for 

parents 9.10am 



Friday 13th February Last day of school before Half 

Term 

Monday 23rd February Back to school 

Wednesday 4th March Year 2 Class Assembly for 

parents 9.10am 

Thursday 5th March Shakespeare Today Dance 

Workshop 

Thursday 5th March World Book Day 

Monday 9th March Nursery – Year 6 Parents 

Evening (Timings TBC) 

Tuesday 10th March Nursery – Year 6 Parents’ 

Evening (Timings TBC) 

Thursday 19th March Reception Class Trip 

Monday 23rd March Non – Uniform Day – chocolate 

donations for the Easter Fair 

Tuesday 24th March Final date for egg competition 

entries to be in 

Tuesday 24th March 

3.40pm 

Easter Fair 3.40pm 

Friday 27th March Easter Church Service 

Tuesday 31st March Year 2 parents invited into class 

for Easter Crafts 2.00pm 

Thursday 2nd April Last day of school before 

Easter Holidays 

Monday 20th April Return to school 

Friday 8th May  

8.00am 

School Council Breakfast 8.00am 

Week Beginning 11th May Year 6 SATS Week 

Friday 22nd May Last day of school before Half 

Term 

Tuesday 2nd June Return to school 

Week Beginning 2nd June  Year 4 Multiplication Check 

Week Beginning 8th June Year 1 Phonics Screening Check 

Wednesday 17th June Year 1 Class Assembly for 

parents 9.10am 



Wednesday 17th June 4.30pm New Nursery Parents Meeting 

(no children) 4.30pm 

Thursday 18th June EYFS Sports’ Day (time TBC) 

Friday 19th June Years 1 – 6 Sports’ Day 9.30am 

Friday 26th June Transition Day 

Tuesday 30th June Year 4 parents visit to class 

2.00pm 

Monday 13th July Non-Uniform Day – bring a 

bottle for the Summer Fair 

Tombola 

Monday 13th July Awards’ Assembly (invites will 

be sent out to specific parents) 

Tuesday 14th July Music Assembly for 

parents/carers 

Tuesday 14th July 

3.40pm 

Summer Fair 3.40pm 

Friday 17th July Summer Church Service 

Wednesday 22nd July  

9.30am 

Year 6 Leavers’ Performance for 

parents 

Wednesday 22nd July  Last day of school before 

Summer holidays 
 


